S | LRDR, Sunroom & kitchen. A breezeway leads to a detached garage

) | which has been converted to a Family room and Office. 2 bedroomsk

:264-1 1 11

minmaxx.com

lJne of Milton 5 Most Elegant and Well
Appointed Homes. Finished with The Finest
Upgrades Possible, Top to Bottom!! Contact Scott today
for further information regarding this stunning home.

Visit PRIORTEAM.COM for more info
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VILLAGE STARTER... offering a great opportunity to :- f

own your own home in a quaint setting. Two bedroom home 5
with recreation room requires updating and TLC. Features §

include a large treed lot, long driveway, natural gas heat §
and a semi-detached garage. Call Mike. $299,900

GOHIHG SOOH!
620 Ferguson Road. Amazing 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath townhome located
in a desirable neighbouhood in Milton. Hardwood floors throughout the
first floor. Kitchen is spacious and bright with separate eating area and
breakfast bar. Master bedroom has walk in closet and 4 pc ensuite
bath. Walking distance to schools and easy access to hwy 401 & 407.
Call me today to view this home, 647-309-SOLD(7653)

112 Waters Bivd

Tiffany Park built all-brick elevation townhome wfﬁnished
basement & located on a quiet crescent location in the

Main St Village neighborhood, h/wood flring t/o main & E _

upper flrs, h/wd staircase, combined Ir & dr, eat in kitchen,

master br w/4pc ens incl sep shower & corner soaker tub " minmaxx.com

106'

“residential home”, but with potential to run a

“Westover (General Store” has also functioned in the past

A Georgetown Gem!

eyl
restaurantantique emporium. Totally renov'd wicharacter & charm of a By-Gone Era. §¥ |
Residential/Commercial Zoming-perfect “work-from-home” property Large kit, Great §§
Room & His & Hers baths on main fir 2 bdms & 2 full baths on 2nd fir Shu‘_’ig-

 Indepradearly Owaed ind Bpevered

This four bedroom fully upgraded home features an |

open concept design. Freshl
cleaned and move in ready.
GO transit. See www.SAnderson. KristaBarton.com
for pictures and floor plans.

NEW LISTING www MILTONAHEAHDMES cnm
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ﬂPEN HOUSE ’:A::TEFJ MGNDAY . 4PM
114 ONLEY LANE

painted, professionally §
alk to parks trails and § |

1 LUXURIOUS, LOW MAINTENANCE LIVING- FOR PROFESSIONALS! .

$449,900 Gorgeous 1635 sq ft freehold town, upgraded top-to-bottom & §
features no exterior yard upkeep. Dbl garage w rear lane entry & inside access |

from home. Spacious porch facing trees/path & green space. Main fi den/office:
great studio for entrepreneurs or work-from-home professionals. Main fl laundry.
Kitchen features upgraded dark cabinetry & island, stainless steel appls. Large

balcony off kitchen- great for entertaining. 3 bedrooms, 2-1/2 bath. Close to

hospital, schools, parks, trails, amenities. Short drive to conservation areas,
htghway access 401!40?} UakwllefBurI!mgton For more mfn [41&] 2[}9 2535

Mattamy Pottington model, Beautiful detached home over

cell 416-856-5161
www Katherinebarmettcom

1800 sq ft, hardwood floors in large family room open tOF4 sjss@kal

rooms, 2nd floor laundry, located in Hawthorne Village on a

(. BROKERAG qumt street call I(athenne for more detalls loday, 3524 900
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2109 Chatsworth Ave
Gorgeous all brick detached home ~2900 sf plus finished §

basement on a premium ravine lot in West Oak Trails, 9 ft ﬁ;,
ceiling, h/wood staircase, parquet h/wood firs in sep family.

living & dining rms, family sized eat in kitchen, master w/

4pc ens, fin bsmt w/great rm, wet bar, 5th br & 3pc bath
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264-1 1 11

m.nmaxx.com

1 granite counters. Updated baths. Hdwd firs on main level. Designer
"® { decor. Basement finished with RR, games room, office/study and full
fwalk out to patio. 2 gas FP m Mennonite built 40’ x 50’
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 FURLONG
COLLINS

Innovative Solutions
from
[nnovative Lmr_w-"r.w

e Jurlongeollins. ca

'mz 788123

$1,398,000 FLAMBOROUGH
10+ BEAUTIFUL ACRES

14 Fabulous 5 bdrm home with main floor master suite. New kit/

barn w/run-in on East side & open implement area on West side.

. | Paddocks, hayfields, gorgeous gardens. Perfect horse/hobby farm.
Everythmg dnne Just move in 8. Enjuy Pemct Huru!llobby Flrm

HBT PROPERTY ON A HOT STREET- 33% sm
This popular Mattamy Emery model never seems to last long on the market. It
features an open concept, separate dining room, eat in kitchen with stainless
steel appliances, ensuite bathroom & walk-in closet in master bedroom,|
central air and a neutral décor throughout. Outside is a single garage and a
!ung drweway that fits 2 cars. Cal! for further details or tu view.

mmu-mzﬁ.m

from all rear windows. This well built, well maintained 4 bedroom home sits
well back on a pretty 2.4 acre lot. Features include Large Kitchen, Formal |

 Dining room, Sunroom, Main floor Family room plus much more. Large~

separate 30x40 workshop. Newer windows and many recent updates. Just I
minutes north of the 401. Well priced at $669,000. Call Glenn to view today' !

Tiffany Park Rose Model. Beautiful inside and out. Hardwood
stairs, stainless steel appliances. Three bedrooms, 2.5
bathrooms. Immaculate home with family friendly layout.
Large custom deck in backyard, fantastic curb appeal.

Call Katherine for details.

T T i i

o HSun Apr 20, 2PM - 4PM

$364, 900

891 Wlhn don Cres
Mattamy built 'Springdale' mndel 1356 5q ft 'Energy Star'

home in popular Hawthorne Village on the Escarpment
neighborhood, modern open concept layout, freshly
painted t/o, h/wood staircase, combined Ir & dr w/french
docrs, eat in kitchen w/br bar, master br w/dbl closets




